In today’s rapidly changing world of cloud-based products and services, it can be difficult for large
enterprises, as well as small and medium-sized businesses (SMBs) to decide how to best handle
increased data and the demands of applications like VoIP, video streaming and IP surveillance. In
this environment, networks need to be simultaneously faster and more reliable, as well as easy
to set up and maintain. To help meet these challenges, ZyXEL has introduced the XS1920-12,
a 10GbE smart switch for SMB that economically upgrades any network to high-speed 10GbE
bandwidth.
Benefits

Smart Connect
• Discover neighboring devices
• One-click remote management access to the
neighboring ZyXEL devices
* Gateway supporting ZON utility is scheduled for future release.
F o r  m o r e  p r o d u c t  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  v i s i t  u s  o n  t h e  w e b  a t  w w w . Z y X E L . c o m
Copyright © 2015 ZyXEL Communications Corp. All rights reserved. ZyXEL, ZyXEL logo are registered trademarks
of ZyXEL Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of
their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
5-100-01015001 01/15
XS1920-12
12-port 10GbE Smart Managed Switch
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 100 m (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 550 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Speed Connector
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m (39.37 inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m (118.11 inch)